Th.
Fr.
Th.
Fr.

Th.
Su.

Mo.

Tu.
Th.

Th.
Th.
Fr.

Mo.

Mo.

Tu.

Sat.

Th.
Th.

Mo.

Th.
Fr.

Tu.

Mo.
We.

15-Jan
16-Jan
29-Jan
30-Jan

2-Apr
S5-Apr
6-Apr
28-Apr
30-Apr

. 13-May

14-May
21-May
29-May

22-Jun

7-Sep
8-Sep

10-Oct
15-Oct
22-Oct
26-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct

3-Nov

14-Dec
16-Dec
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Magnaura Conclave No. 380
Hagia Sophia Conclave No. 313
Heraclius Conclave No. 404
Milion Conclave No. 447

St. Candida Conclave No. 258
EASTER SUNDAY
Cathedral Conclave No. 398
Scholarii Conclave No. 448
Heraclius Conclave No. 404

Cathedral Conclave No. 398

Wessex Sovereigns’ Conclave No. 399
Magnaura Conclave No. 380

Milion Conclave No. 447

Hagia Sophia Conclave No.313

Cathedral Conclave No. 398
Wessex Sovereigns® Conclave No. 399

DIVISIONAL GRAND CONCLAVE
Magnaura Conclave No. 380

St. Candida Conclave No. 258
Scholarii Conclave No. 448

Heraclius Conclave No. 404

Milion Conclave No. 447

Hagia Sophia Conclave No. 313

Cathedral Conclave No. 398
St. Candida Conclave No. 258

* Bank Holiday — date of meeting may change

Official Visit

Official Visit

Official Visit

Official Visit

Enthronement
Enthronement
Enthronement
Official Visit

Official Visit

Official Visit
Wareham

Enthronement
Enthronement
Enthronement

Enthronement

Enthronement

Fr.
Th.
Fr.

Su.
Th.

Mo.

Th.
Tu.
Fr.

Th.
Th.

Mo.

Th.

Mo.

Tu.
Th.
Fr.

Sat.

Th.

Mo.

Th.

Tu.

Th.

Mo.

15-Jan
21-Jan
29-Jan

27-Mar
31-Mar

4-Apr
7-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr

. 11-May

12-May
19-May

27-Jun
30-Jun

5-Sep

13-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep

8-Oct

20-Oct
24-Oct
27-Oct

1-Nov

1-Dec
12-Dec
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Hagia Sophia Conclave No. 313
Magnaura Conclave No. 380
Milion Conclave No. 447

EASTER SUNDAY
Heraclius Conclave No. 404

Cathedral Conclave No. 398
St. Candida Conclave No. 258
Scholarii Conclave No. 448
Milion Conclave No. 447

Cathedral Conclave No. 398
Wessex Sovereigns’ Conclave No. 399
Magnaura Conclave No. 380

Hagia Sophia Conclave No.313
Heraclius Conclave No. 404

Cathedral Conclave No. 398

Wessex Sovereigns™ Conclave No. 399
Heraclius Conclave No. 404

Milion Conclave No. 447

DIVISIONAL GRAND CONCLAVE
Magnaura Conclave No. 380
Scholarii Conclave No. 448

St. Candida Conclave No. 258

Hagia Sophia Conclave No. 313

St. Candida Conclave No. 258
Cathedral Conclave No. 398

Official Visit

Official Visit
Official Visit

Official Visit
Enthronement
Enthronement
Enthronement
Official Visit
Official Visit

Official Visit
Enthronement
Enthronement

Wareham

Enthronement
Enthronement

Enthronement



